
SSC Fixture List 2016

 Date HW Dublin HW 1st Gun Punt Punt Event in SSC Other Events Sunset

Fri 01-Apr 06:18 05:59 20:01

Sat 02-Apr 07:33 07:14 20:03

Sun 03-Apr 08:46 08:27 20:05

Mon 04-Apr 20:06

Tue 05-Apr 20:08

Wed 06-Apr 11:39 11:20 20:10

Thu 07-Apr 20:12

Fri 08-Apr 20:14

Sat 09-Apr 14:01 13:42 20:15

Sun 10-Apr 14:47 14:28 20:17

Mon 11-Apr 20:19

Tue 12-Apr 20:21

Wed 13-Apr 17:24 17:05 20:23

Thu 14-Apr 20:25

Fri 15-Apr 20:26

Sat 16-Apr 08:10 07:51 20:28

Sun 17-Apr 09:14 08:55 20:30

Mon 18-Apr 20:32

Tue 19-Apr 20:34

Wed 20-Apr 11:30 11:11 20:35

Thu 21-Apr 20:37

Fri 22-Apr 20:39

Sat 23-Apr 13:16 12:57 10:00 17:00 Cruiser Crane - in 20:41

Sun 24-Apr 13:50 13:31 20:43

Mon 25-Apr 20:44

Tue 26-Apr 20:46

Wed 27-Apr 15:42 15:23 19:30 17:00 21:30 Wed practice race (note early start) Sailing Committee 21.30hrs 20:48

Thu 28-Apr 20:50

Fri 29-Apr 20:52

Sat 30-Apr 18:40 18:21 08:00 15:00 Carlingford Cup (Cr) (Start 10:00 tbc) Punt available to dinghies launching 20:53

Sun 01-May 19:54 19:35 11:00 09:00 19:00 Sun Pts (Dy) - Paddy Hand (Dy) 20:55

Mon 02-May 08:11 07:52 13:00 19:00 Public Holiday 20:57

Tue 03-May 09:19 09:00 20:59

Wed 04-May 10:19 10:00 19:45 17:00 21:30 Wed Pts (All) 21:00

Thu 05-May 11:14 10:55 21:02

Fri 06-May 12:06 11:47 21:04

Sat 07-May 12:55 12:36 21:06

Sun 08-May 13:43 13:24 11:00 09:00 19:00 Sun Pts (All)  McGowan Cup (Dy)/Mariners Cup (Cr) 21:07

Mon 09-May 14:30 14:11 21:09

Tue 10-May 15:18 14:59 21:11

Wed 11-May 16:08 15:49 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) 21:13

Thu 12-May 17:04 16:45 21:14

Fri 13-May 18:07 17:48 21:16

Sat 14-May 19:15 18:56 21:18

Sun 15-May 20:21 20:02 11:00 09:00 19:00 Sun Pts (All) Lifeboat Pennant (Dy) 21:19

Mon 16-May 08:31 08:12 21:21

Tue 17-May 09:25 09:06 21:22

Wed 18-May 10:12 09:53 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) 21:24

Thu 19-May 10:56 10:37 21:25

Fri 20-May 11:36 11:17 21:27

Sat 21-May 12:14 11:55 21:29

Sun 22-May 12:50 12:31 11:00 09:00 19:00

Sun Pts (All) Gun Club Trophy (Trapez boats) Fingal 

Trophy (GP) 21:30

Mon 23-May 13:28 13:09 21:31

Tue 24-May 14:05 13:46 21:33

Wed 25-May 14:44 14:25 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) Sailing Committee 21.30hrs 21:34

Thu 26-May 15:28 15:09 21:36

Fri 27-May 16:16 15:57 20:00 17:00 21:00 Boland Trophy (Cr to Isle of Man) (20:00 tbc) 21:37

Sat 28-May 17:12 16:53 15:00 12:00 19:00 Tower Cup (Dy) - Islands to starboard 21:38

Sun 29-May 18:17 17:58 11:00 09:00 19:00 Sun Pts (Dy) 21:40

Mon 30-May 19:24 19:05 21:41

Tue 31-May 07:41 07:22 21:42

Wed 01-Jun 08:51 08:32 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) 21:43

Thu 02-Jun 09:54 09:35 17:00 21:00 21:44

Fri 03-Jun 10:52 10:33 17:00 21:00 21:45

Sat 04-Jun 11:46 11:27 16:00 21:00 21:47

Sun 05-Jun 12:38 12:19 11:00 09:00 21:00 Sun Pts (All) Barkyard Trophy (Mer) 21:48

Mon 06-Jun 13:26 13:07 11:00 21:00 Public Holiday 21:49

Tue 07-Jun 14:13 13:54 17:00 21:00 21:49

Wed 08-Jun 15:00 14:41 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) 21:50

Thu 09-Jun 15:47 15:28 17:00 21:00 21:51

Fri 10-Jun 16:36 16:17 17:00 21:00 21:52

Sat 11-Jun 17:30 17:11 17:00 21:00 21:53

Sun 12-Jun 18:29 18:10 11:00 09:00 21:00 Sun Pts (All)/May Cup (Mer)/Smyco Trophy (Dy) 21:53

Mon 13-Jun 19:30 19:11 17:00 21:00 21:54

Tue 14-Jun 20:26 20:07 17:00 21:00 21:55

Wed 15-Jun 08:36 08:17 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) 21:55

Thu 16-Jun 09:31 09:12 17:00 21:00 21:56

Fri 17-Jun 10:20 10:01 17:00 21:00 21:56

Sat 18-Jun 11:05 10:46 15:00 09:00 21:00 Topper Leinsters  21:56

Sun 19-Jun 11:47 11:28 11:00 09:00 21:00 Topper Leinsters 21:57

Mon 20-Jun 12:28 12:09 17:00 21:00 21:57

Tue 21-Jun 13:09 12:50 17:00 21:00 21:57

Wed 22-Jun 13:50 13:31 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) Sailing Committee 21.30hrs 21:57

Thu 23-Jun 14:31 14:12 17:00 21:00 21:57

Fri 24-Jun 15:14 14:55 17:00 21:00 21:57

Sat 25-Jun 16:01 15:42 17:00 21:00 Weighouse Cup (Dy) 21:57

Sun 26-Jun 16:54 16:35 11:00 09:00 22:00 Sun Pts (Dy) Bell Trophy (GP) 21:57

Mon 27-Jun 17:52 17:33 17:00 21:00 21:57
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Tue 28-Jun 18:56 18:37 17:00 21:00 21:57

Wed 29-Jun 20:04 19:45 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) Junior Racing 21:57

Thu 30-Jun 08:26 08:07 17:00 21:00 21:56

Fri 01-Jul 09:31 09:12 17:00 21:00 21:56

Sat 02-Jul 10:34 10:15 17:00 22:00 21:55

Sun 03-Jul 11:30 11:11 11:00 09:00 22:00

Rockabill Race: Fitzpatrick Trophy (Cr) Tommy Rooney 

(Dy) McIntyre (GP) 21:55

Mon 04-Jul 12:22 12:03 17:00 21:00 21:54

Tue 05-Jul 13:10 12:51 17:00 21:00 21:54

Wed 06-Jul 13:55 13:36 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All)/Jim Grimes (Mer) 21:53

Thu 07-Jul 14:38 14:19 17:00 21:00 21:52

Fri 08-Jul 15:21 15:02 17:00 21:00 21:52

Sat 09-Jul 16:03 15:44 10:00 22:00 Special Dinghy (All) Cruise to ? 21:51

Sun 10-Jul 16:47 16:28 11:00 09:00 22:00 Sun Pts (Dy) 21:50

Mon 11-Jul 17:36 17:17 17:00 21:00 21:49

Tue 12-Jul 18:31 18:12 17:00 21:00 21:48

Wed 13-Jul 19:29 19:10 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) 21:47

Thu 14-Jul 07:45 07:26 17:00 21:00 21:46

Fri 15-Jul 08:47 08:28 17:00 21:00 21:45

Sat 16-Jul 09:43 09:24 10:00 09:00 22:00 Wicklow 100 (Cr) (Greystones) Punt n/a 12:00 to 17:00 21:44

Sun 17-Jul 10:36 10:17 11:00 09:00 22:00 Sun Pts (Dy)  Admiral's Hat (Dy) 21:43

Mon 18-Jul 11:23 11:04 17:00 21:00 21:41

Tue 19-Jul 12:08 11:49 17:00 21:00 21:40

Wed 20-Jul 12:51 12:32 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) 21:39

Thu 21-Jul 13:33 13:14 17:00 21:00 21:37

Fri 22-Jul 14:16 13:57 18:00 17:00 21:00 Matt Davis Trophy (Cr - Lambay) 21:36

Sat 23-Jul 14:59 14:40 09:00 22:00 Skerries Regatta (Howth-Skerries Race (Cr)) 21:34

Sun 24-Jul 15:44 15:25 09:00 22:00 Skerries Regatta 21:33

Mon 25-Jul 16:33 16:14 17:00 21:00 21:31

Tue 26-Jul 17:28 17:09 17:00 21:00 21:30

Wed 27-Jul 18:29 18:10 19:45 17:00 22:00 Wed Pts (All) Sailing Committee 21.30hrs 21:28

Thu 28-Jul 19:38 19:19 17:00 21:00 21:27

Fri 29-Jul 08:08 07:49 17:00 21:00 21:25

Sat 30-Jul 09:18 08:59 17:00 22:00 Mermaid Week 21:23

Sun 31-Jul 10:22 10:03 11:00 09:00 22:00 Sun Pts (All) Mermaid Week 21:21

Mon 01-Aug 11:19 11:00 12:00 21:00 Public Holiday Mermaid Week 21:20

Tue 02-Aug 12:09 11:50 17:00 21:00 Mermaid Week 21:18

Wed 03-Aug 12:54 12:35 19:45 17:00 21:30 Wed Pts (All) Mermaid Week 21:16

Thu 04-Aug 13:35 13:16 17:00 21:00 Mermaid Week 21:14

Fri 05-Aug 14:13 13:54 17:00 21:00 Mermaid Week 21:12

Sat 06-Aug 14:50 14:31 17:00 21:00 21:10

Sun 07-Aug 15:27 15:08 11:00 09:00 21:00 Sun Pts (All) 21:08

Mon 08-Aug 16:04 15:45 17:00 21:00 21:06

Tue 09-Aug 16:45 16:26 17:00 21:00 21:04

Wed 10-Aug 17:33 17:14 19:30 17:00 21:30 Wed Pts (all) (Early start) 21:02

Thu 11-Aug 18:29 18:10 17:00 21:00 21:00

Fri 12-Aug 19:35 19:16 17:00 21:00 20:58

Sat 13-Aug 08:04 07:45 10:00 21:00 Special Dinghy (All) Cruise to ? 20:56

Sun 14-Aug 09:11 08:52 11:00 09:00 21:00 Sun Pts (All) 20:54

Mon 15-Aug 10:10 09:51 17:00 21:00 20:52

Tue 16-Aug 11:01 10:42 17:00 21:00 20:50

Wed 17-Aug 11:47 11:28 19:15 17:00 21:00 Wed Pts (all) (Early start) 20:48

Thu 18-Aug 12:31 12:12 17:00 20:00 20:46

Fri 19-Aug 13:14 12:55 17:00 20:00 20:43

Sat 20-Aug 13:57 13:38 14:30 13:00 20:00 McNally Cup (Dy - Islands to Port) 20:41

Sun 21-Aug 14:40 14:21 11:00 09:00 20:00 Sun Pts (All) 20:39

Mon 22-Aug 15:23 15:04 17:00 20:00 20:37

Tue 23-Aug 16:10 15:51 17:00 20:00 20:34

Wed 24-Aug 17:03 16:44 19:15 17:00 21:00 Wed Pts (all) (Early start) End of Series Sailing Committee 21.00hrs 20:32

Thu 25-Aug 18:03 17:44 17:00 20:00 20:30

Fri 26-Aug 19:16 17:00 21:00 20:28

Sat 27-Aug 07:56 07:37 17:00 20:00 GP14 Irish & Masters Championship 20:25

Sun 28-Aug 09:11 08:52 11:00 09:00 19:00 GP14 Irish & Masters Championship 20:23

Mon 29-Aug 10:15 09:56 17:00 19:00 GP14 Irish & Masters Championship 20:21

Tue 30-Aug 11:07 10:48 17:00 19:00 20:18

Wed 31-Aug 11:53 11:34 17:00 19:00 20:16

Thu 01-Sep 12:34 12:15 17:00 19:00 20:14

Fri 02-Sep 13:11 12:52 17:00 19:00 20:11

Sat 03-Sep 13:45 13:26 10:00 09:00 19:00 Poolbeg Race (Cr) Punt n/a 12:00 to 17:00 20:09

Sun 04-Sep 14:18 13:59 11:00 09:00 19:00 Sun Pts (Dy) Fox Perpetual Trophy (Race 2 - crew helm) 20:06

Mon 05-Sep 14:51 14:32 20:04

Tue 06-Sep 15:24 15:05 20:02

Wed 07-Sep 16:00 15:41 19:59

Thu 08-Sep 16:42 16:23 19:57

Fri 09-Sep 17:35 17:16 17:00 20:00 19:54

Sat 10-Sep 18:42 18:23 11:00 10:00 20:00 Helm of the Year 19:52

Sun 11-Sep 19:56 19:37 11:00 09:00 18:00 Sun Pts (All) - Class Captain's Prizes 19:50

Mon 12-Sep 08:38 08:19 19:47

Tue 13-Sep 09:41 09:22 19:45

Wed 14-Sep 10:35 10:16 19:42

Thu 15-Sep 11:24 11:05 19:40

Fri 16-Sep 12:10 11:51 19:37

Sat 17-Sep 12:53 12:34 17:00 20:00 19:35

Sun 18-Sep 13:36 13:17 11:00 09:00 18:00 Sun Pts (All) 19:32

Mon 19-Sep 14:19 14:00 19:30

Tue 20-Sep 15:02 14:43 19:28

Wed 21-Sep 15:48 15:29 Sailing Committee 20.00hrs 19:25

Thu 22-Sep 16:40 16:21 19:23

Fri 23-Sep 17:41 17:22 19:20

Sat 24-Sep 18:55 18:36 19:18
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Sun 25-Sep 20:12 19:53 11:00 09:00 15:00 Sun Pts (All), Murphy Cup (Dy) 19:15

Mon 26-Sep 09:01 08:42 19:13

Tue 27-Sep 10:02 09:43 19:11

Wed 28-Sep 10:52 10:33 19:08

Thu 29-Sep 11:33 11:14 19:06

Fri 30-Sep 12:09 11:50 19:03

Sat 01-Oct 12:43 12:24 09:00 15:00 Cruiser Crane-out 19:01

Sun 02-Oct 13:15 12:56 11:00 10:00 14:00 October Series (Dy) - 2 races 18:59

Mon 03-Oct 18:56

Tue 04-Oct 18:54

Wed 05-Oct 18:51

Thu 06-Oct 18:49

Fri 07-Oct 18:47

Sat 08-Oct 16:52 16:33 15:00 14:00 18:00 October Series (Dy) - 2 races 18:44

Sun 09-Oct 17:54 17:35 11:00 10:00 14:00 October Series (Dy) - 2 races 18:42

Mon 10-Oct 18:40

Tue 11-Oct 18:37

Wed 12-Oct 18:35

Thu 13-Oct 18:33

Fri 14-Oct 18:30

Sat 15-Oct 11:45 11:26 18:28

Sun 16-Oct 12:30 12:11 11:00 10:00 14:00 October Series (Dy) - 2 races 18:26

Mon 17-Oct 18:24

Tue 18-Oct 18:21

Wed 19-Oct 18:19

Thu 20-Oct 18:17

Fri 21-Oct 18:15

Sat 22-Oct 17:17 16:58 15:00 14:00 18:00 October Series (Dy) - 2 races 18:13

Sun 23-Oct 18:29 18:10 18:10

Mon 24-Oct 18:08

Tue 25-Oct 18:06

Wed 26-Oct 18:04

Thu 27-Oct 18:02

Fri 28-Oct 18:00

Sat 29-Oct 11:42 11:23 10:00:00 17:00:00 RIB/Inis Rua Haul out/Clean/Storage 17:58

Sun 30-Oct 11:16 10:57 16:56

Mon 31-Oct Public Holiday 16:54
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